 Welding instruments and accessories
Description Order No.
EErgo-Set “small“ 230 V FBWEE003
EErgo-Set Vario “small“ 230 V FBWEE011
Description Order No.
EErgo-Set “universal“ 230 V FBWEE004
EErgo-Set Vario “universal“ 230 V FBWEE014
Professional welding set for small profi les:

Weight approx. 2780 g, Power: 18V 4Ah (72Wh)
Description  Order No.
tloV 032  FBWRS02A230
BatteryLG4A
Spare battery for friction welding
machine RS02 AKKU 18V / 4Ah
(72Wh)
Charger 4A / 230V
for RS02 Akku
Description Order No.
RS02 spare battery FBWRS02AK18V
Description Order No.
LG4A Charger FBWRS02LG4A2
Charger
 Welding instruments and accessories
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 6,0mm FBWSBR060
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 6,3mm FBWSBR063
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 7,0mm FBWSBR070
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 7,9mm FBWSBR079
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 8,0mm FBWSBR080
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 9mm FBWSBR090
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 9,5mm FBWSBR095
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø10,0mm FBWSBR100
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø12,0mm FBWSBR120
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø12,5mm FBWSBR125
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 12,7mm FBWSBR127
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø13,0mm FBWSBR130
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø14,0mm FBWSBR140
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 14,3mm FBWSBR143
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø15,0mm FBWSBR150
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 15,9mm FBWSBR159
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø17,0mm FBWSBR170
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø18,0mm FBWSBR180
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 19,0mm FBWSBR190
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 20,0mm FBWSBR200
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (Y) 6X4mm FBWSBK06
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (M) 8X5mm FBWSBK08
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (Z) 10X6mm FBWSBK10
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (A) 13X8mm FBWSBK13
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (B) 17X11mm FBWSBK17
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (C) 22X14mm FBWSBK22
RS Clamping jaws V-belt 8X6,5mm FBWSBK8X65
RS Clamping jaws V-belt 10X8mm FBWSBK10X8
RS Clamping jaws Supergrip (Z) 10X6mm FBWSBK10G
RS Clamping jaws Supergrip (A) 13X8mm FBWSBK13G
RS Clamping jaws Supergrip (B) 17X11mm FBWSBK17G
RS Clamping jaws Supergrip (C) 22X14mm FBWSBK22G
RS Clamping jaws (B) 17X11 for brush 90° FBWSBK17B
RS Clamping jaws (C) 22X14 for brush 90° FBWSBK22B
RS Clamping jaws SK1 (B) 17X19mm FBWSBK17X19
RS Clamping jaws SK1 (C) 22X24mm FBWSBK22X24
RS Clamping jaws Twin-V-belt 21X8mm FBWSBK21X8
RS Clamping jaws Twin-V-belt (Z) 24X6,8mm FBWSBK24X68
RS Clamping jaws Twin-V-belt 30X8mm FBWSBK30X8
RS Clamping jaws T-Profi le 15X5mm FBWSBST15X5
RS Clamping jaws T-Profi le 5X5X25mm FBWSBST5525
RS Clamping jaws Square profi le 11,8X11,8mm FBWSBSQ118
RS Clamping jaws U-profi le 18X11,8mm FBWSBSU180
RS Clamping jaws prism-V-belt 33X8mm FBWSBS33X8
RS Clamping jaws Peach profi le 28X29mm FBWSBS28X29
Round belts V-belts
V-belts special versions
Rigde-top-V-belts
Twin-V-belts

Continuous welding temperature through temperature
control even at long-term operation.
LED display for signal of optimum welding temperature.
Tefl on coated welding paddle.
Easy cleaning with cloth.
Scope of delivery:
1 pc. Multi TC welding tool
 owt rof loot gnidlew dellortnoc-erutarepmeT
temperature ranges: PU 290 °C / Polyester 240 °C
Dimensions: 295 x 35 x 25 mm (HxWxD)
Weight: approx. 250 g
Heating time: approx. 5 Minuten
Temperature range: continuously 200...300 °C
Power: 75 W
Description Order No.
Multi TC 230 V FBWMTC230
Polyurethane PU 290 °C
Polyester TPE 240 °C
Spare paddle Multi TC
Order No. FBWMTC1